
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

1 
96 
49 
18 

137 
25 
67 

128 
34 

171 
195 
186 
229 
16 
21 
31 

606 
918 
191 
413 
173 

526 
62 
97 
10 
11 

103 

Name 
Blake Davis 

Gus Rodio 

Hayden Schultz 

Jackson Blackmon 

Stefano Mesa 

Dominic Doyle 

Cassidy Heiser 

Chris Parrish 

Cody Wyman 

Ray Hofman 

Daniel Garver 

Chase Brown 

Darren James 

Trevor Standish 

Jacob Crossman 

Jeffrey Purk 

Ryan Wolfe 

Josef Bittner 

Jeff Bean 

Brogan Richards 

Brad Faas 

Joe Cupido 

Joseph LiMandri Jr 

Rocco Landers 

Brett Donahue 

Jody Barry 

Alex Arango 

Make 
YAM 

APR 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

APR 

APR 

APR 

YAM 

YAM 

APR 

YAM 

SUZ 

APR 

YAM 

SUZ 

APR 

APR 

YAM 

APR 

YAM 

APR 

APR 

Diff 

0.276 

6.382 

6.580 

18.934 

20.417 

21.007 

21.098 

27.028 

43.906 

45.354 

50.300 

55.249 

1:03.811 

1:06.770 

1:07.325 

1:19.113 

1:34.382 

1:34.465 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 
17:07.704 

17:07.980 

17:14.086 

17:14.284 

17:26.638 

17:28.121 

17:28.711 

17:28.802 

17:34.732 

17:51.610 

17:53.058 

17:58.004 

18:02.953 

18:11.515 

18:14.474 

18:15.029 

18:26.817 

18:42.086 

18:42.169 

17:30.242 

17:35.540 

10:04.928 

12:41.674 

3:07.676 

3:24.900 

Best Tm 
1:32.802 

1:32.848 

1:33.647 

1:33.345 

1:34.361 

1:34.382 

1:34.530 

1:34.477 

1:35.283 

1:36.289 

1:36.636 

1:37.140 

1:37.470 

1:38.058 

1:37.929 

1:38.195 

1:39.859 

1:40.848 

1:40.776 

1:43.725 

1:42.329 

1:39.707 

1:33.902 

1:33.482 

1:41.086 

Sponsor 
N2 Racing/BobbleHeadMoto 

Rodio Racing - Powered By Robem Engineering 

Cycle Tech 

Trackday Winner/Blackmon Racing 

The WagBar MP13 Racing Team 

Team ISO 

Chiefs Racing Team 

Ghetto Customs 

Wrench Motorcycles 

Righteous Racing 

Unreal Racing 

BrownTown Racing 

Ruthless Racing 

Pure Attitude Racing 

3D Motorsports 

Legacy Dental 

Wolfe Racing 

Team JBR 

3D Motorsports 

TCB Racing 

Pistris Racing 

Joe Rocco Racing 

Altus Motorsports 

Rodio Racing - Powered By Robem Engineering 

TenRacing/MotoShippers 

Optimum Performance Motorsports 

Top Pro Motorsports 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/22/2023 5:18:13 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

0.276 

Avg. Speed 

98.258 

Best Lap Tm 

1:32.802 

Best Speed 

98.920 

Best Lap by 

1 - Blake Davis 

Signature: 
___________________

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Atlanta 

Rev'It Twins Cup 

Race 1 

Race (11 Laps) started at 16:57:16 

Road Atlanta 2.550 miles 

4/22/2023 16:45 


